&
m‘% 4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
i1 ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
RK. Nombre
1 C.N. Matar
2 C. N. Ponteareas
3 MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles
4 POZU - C.N. Pozuelo
5 C.N. Camargo
6 MOSCA - C.N. Madrid Moscardo
7 SAFA - Safa Madrid
8 E.M. El Olivar
9 C.N. Las Norias
10  C.N. Helios
11  Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea
12 C.N. Santurtzi
13 C.N.Caldes
14 Anaitasuna Sder
15  Navial
16  Real C. Nautico De Vigo
17 C.N.Tarraco
17 C.N. Pabellén Ourense
19  C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo
20  C.N. Atl Barceloneta
21 C.N. Judizmendi
22 VALLM - C.N. Vallmont
23 MAKO - C.D.E. Mako
24 PARQU - C.N. Parquesol
24 C.N. Menditxo
26 C.N. Astillero
27  C.N. Torrelavega
28  C.N.Arteixo
29  C.N. Lleida
30 LEGAN - C.N. Leganes
31  MSIER - C.N. Mirasierra
32 C.N. Portamifia Lugo
33 C.VALENCIANO
33 CBURG - C.N. Castilla-Burgos
35  C.N. Dos Hermanas
36 MALVAR - C.D.E. Malvar
37  C.N.Vigo Rias Baixas
38 C.N. Teneteide
39  Stadium Venecia
40  EsnaLanzarote
41  A. Cantabra Nat.
42  ALCOR - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon
43  SVIC
44 C.N. Granollers

PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

XXVIII COPA DE CLUBES 22 DIVISION
01 DE NOVIEMBRE AL 23 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2022

Agrupacion

C.N. Matar6

C. N. Ponteareas

MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles
POZU - C.N. Pozuelo
C.N. Camargo

MOSCA - C.N. Madrid Moscardo
SAFA - Safa Madrid

E.M. El Olivar

C.N. Las Norias

C.N. Helios

Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea
C.N. Santurtzi

C.N. Caldes

Anaitasuna Sdcr

Navial

Real C. Nautico De Vigo
C.N. Tarraco

C. N. Pabellén Ourense
C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo
C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.N. Judizmendi

VALLM - C.N. Vallmont
MAKO - C.D.E. Mako
PARQU - C.N. Parquesol
C.N. Menditxo

C.N. Astillero

C.N. Torrelavega

C. N. Arteixo

C.N. Lleida

LEGAN - C.N. Leganes
MSIER - C.N. Mirasierra
C. N. Portamifia Lugo
VALEN

CBURG - C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Dos Hermanas
MALVAR - C.D.E. Malvar
C. N. Vigo Rias Baixas
C.N. Teneteide

Stadium Venecia

Esna Lanzarote

A. Cantabra Nat.

ALCOR - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon
S.viC

C.N. Granollers

Marca

1:48.07
1:48.55
1:49.04
1:49.07
1:49.12
1:49.28
1:49.81
1:50.41
1:50.42
1:50.55
1:50.59
1:50.79
1:50.87
1:51.01
1:51.29
1:51.95
1:51.96
1:51.96
1:52.09
1:52.16
1:52.30
1:52.37
1:52.46
1:52.56
1:52.56
1:52.77
1:52.91
1:53.06
1:53.23
1:53.27
1:53.36
1:53.75
1:53.89
1:53.89
1:54.19
1:54.32
1:54.36
1:54.67
1:54.70
1:54.91
1:55.03
1:55.06
1:55.28
1:55.59

Corajo
Supariar
de Depoite

Pts. Sede

70.00 IGUALADA
64.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
60.00 MADRID
58.00 MADRID
56.00 Maliafio
54.00 MADRID
52.00 MADRID
50.00 ZARAGOZA (C)
48.00 Logrofio
46.00 ZARAGOZA (C)
44.00 Tolosa
42.00 Tolosa
40.00 IGUALADA
38.00 Tolosa
36.00
34.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
31.00 IGUALADA
31.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
28.00 Gijon
26.00 IGUALADA
24.00 Tolosa
22.00 MADRID
20.00 MADRID
17.00 VALLADOLID
17.00 Tolosa
14.00 Maliafio
12.00 Maliafio
10.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
8.00 IGUALADA
6.00 MADRID
4,00 MADRID
2.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 Castellon
0.00 VALLADOLID
0.00
0.00 MADRID
0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 S.C. de Tenerife
0.00 ZARAGOZA (C)
0.00 Costa Teguise
0.00 Maliafio
0.00 MADRID
0.00 Castellon
0.00 IGUALADA

Fecha de impresion: 21/12/2022
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RK. Nombre
45  C.N.VINAROS
46  C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCIA
47  C.N.Igualada
48  C.N. Sant Feliu
49  MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
50  ACULE - Cd Acuatico Leon
51 TORRE- C.D. Torrelago Wellness
52  PALEN - C.N. Palencia
53  C.N. Comella
54  C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct
55 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso
56  C.N. Aguilas
57  ALAME - C.D.E. Alameda - Abaco
58 C.E. Inef Lleida
59  C.N. Los Cristianos
60 TORREJ- C.D.N. Torrejon
61 C.N. Cervera
62 C.N.LAS PALMAS
63  Soc. Dep. Cul. N. Boiro
64 AD. Santa Cruz
65 BIPON - C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
66  RIAVA- C.N. Riavall
67 CDNZA - C.D.N. Zamora
68 ACUSA - C.Acuatico Salamanca
69  SORIA - C.N. Soriano
70  C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende
71 C.N. Coruiia
72 Cde Castro Nat.
73 CZAMO - C.N.Castilla Zamora
74 C.N. Medio Cudeyo
75  NLEON - C.N. Leon
76  TRILA - C.D Triatlon Lacerta
77 C.N. Corrales

PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

XXVIII COPA DE CLUBES 22 DIVISION

01 DE NOVIEMBRE AL 23 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2022
4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

Agrupacion

VINAR

MEDIT

C.N. Igualada

C.N. Sant Feliu

MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
ACULE - Cd Acuatico Leon
TORRE - C.D. Torrelago Wellness
PALEN - C.N. Palencia

C.N. Cornella

C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct
Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso
C.N. Aguilas

ALAME - C.D.E. Alameda - Abaco
C.E. Inef Lleida

C.N. Los Cristianos

TORREJ - C.D.N. Torrejon

C.N. Cervera

CNLP

Soc. Dep. Cul. N. Boiro

A.D. Santa Cruz

BIPON - C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
RIAVA - C.N. Riavall

CDNZA - C.D.N. Zamora
ACUSA - C.Acuatico Salamanca
SORIA - C.N. Soriano

C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende

C. N. Corufia

Cde Castro Nat.

CZAMO - C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N. Medio Cudeyo

NLEON - C.N. Leon

TRILA - C.D Triatlén Lacerta
C.N. Corrales

Marca

1:55.89
1:55.98
1:56.22
1:56.26
1:56.38
1:56.43
1:56.46
1:56.55
1:56.79
1:56.85
1:57.22
1:57.99
1:58.06
1:58.47
1:59.16
1:59.54
1:59.71
2:00.26
2:00.50
2:02.37
2:02.49
2:03.59
2:04.54
2:05.06
2:05.22
2:05.38
2:05.77
2:07.38
2:08.54
2:13.08
2:13.32
2:14.19
2:27.07

Corajo
Supariar
de Depoite

Pts. Sede

0.00 Castellon

0.00 Castellon

0.00 IGUALADA
0.00 IGUALADA
0.00 MADRID

0.00 VALLADOLID
0.00 VALLADOLID
0.00 VALLADOLID
0.00 IGUALADA
0.00 TORRES DE
0.00 TORRES DE
0.00 TORRES DE
0.00 MADRID

0.00 IGUALADA
0.00 S.C. de Tenerife
0.00 MADRID

0.00 IGUALADA
0.00 Las Palmas de G.C.
0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 S.C. de Tenerife
0.00 VALLADOLID
0.00 VALLADOLID
0.00 VALLADOLID
0.00 VALLADOLID
0.00 VALLADOLID
0.00 Maliafio

0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 Maliafio

0.00 VALLADOLID
0.00 Maliafio

0.00 VALLADOLID
0.00 VALLADOLID
0.00 Maliafio
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